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Liste des opérateurs agréés Opti’traite®

dGRICULTURES

&TERRITOIRES
CHAMBRE D'AGRICULTURE

pour la région

LOZERE

CHAMBRE D’AGRICULTURE LOZERE

SARL MISERY
ETS BOMBAIL

CONFEDERATION GENERALE DE
ROQUEFORT

AGRITECH ELEVAGE

GALIBERT Alain

SARL DAFFINI

PONS FRERES

Ets MANHAVAL-FABRE - SAUMAG
SOLIGNAC NICOLAS

VIAL TRAITE SERVICE

SARL SOUBRIER BESSE

BIO ELEVAGE

Chambre d'Agriculture 31
Chambre d'agriculture de I'Hérault
SARL JEANNET DEBIT

SAS CHARLES CHAPUIS
MALHOMME Roger

SERVICE TRAITE AUTOMATISE

Ets FOULQUIER

Ets OULMIERES

SODIAAL UNION

25 avenue Foch

Route de Toulouse

36 Avenue de la République

Z.A Longue Louche

Carcenac Salmiech

Lot St Joseph

Rue A. Lavoisier

Z.1 de Bel Air

Le Champs de la Place
Z.l. du Martinet

ZA Rozier Coren

1 Rue Nicephore Niepce
61 allée de Brienne
Mas de Saporta

Les Bruyeéres

Route de Soulages

Rue Jean Joulian

26 Rue des Pierres Roses

157 Avenue de LAUTREC

Avenue Belandrade

48004

07370

09100

12103

12450

12120

12510

12100

12000

12130

15300

15100

15000

31069

34875

42590

43500

43000

69590

81550

81100

82005

MENDE

ECLASSAN

PAMIERS

MILLAU CEDEX

FLAVIN

SALMIECH

DRUELLE

MILLAU

RODEZ

ST GENIEZ D'OLT

MURAT

ST FLOUR

AURILLAC

TOULOUSE Cedex
LATTES CEDEX
NEULISE
CRAPONNE/ARZON
AIGUILHE

COISE

LE SEQUESTRE
CASTRES

MONTAUBAN



